CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Citaion Boulevard Phase i

Contractor:; HDR/Quest Engineering

Contract Number and Date: 4616 September 5, 2001

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Qriginal Contract Amount; $ 768,025.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
N/A

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $

C. Cumuiative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 768,025.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 3 211,782.00 27.6%
{Line E/Line D}

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 114,715.00 -14.9%
(Line F'/Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: 3 1,094,522.00

SIGNATURES

Project Manager: , %/}46\)’ / ~ Date: 5- //:7/2013

Andrew Grunwalid, P.E,

Reviewed by: f ,@/ % ﬁ%/ Date: :SZ;?//G

Date: »._%% Z /\, §

Robert Bayert P.E.

Division Director:




