CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Meadows-Northland-Arlington Phase 5A
Contractor: Todd Johsonn Contracting

Contract Number and Date: 704-2012 12/21/12

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 1,476,330.16

Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$1,544,433.00

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 0.00

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 1,476,330.16

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 80,019.83 5.4%
(Line E / Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 150,266.83 10.2%
(Line F / Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 1,706,616.82

SIGNATURES M
Project Manager: %Vé'é‘-’ Date: 7 2 7 2ol L{

Andrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by: W/ JM Date: #I/

Robert A. B vert, P.E.

Division Director: I.L’y;( /iy.,(?m Date: [0 {Q /

A Bracﬂev Fraziér, E{\




